
  

 

   January 2019 
 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1  

1 2 3 
 

 

4        
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

Back to 
scho ol 
today! 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 
 

11 
     Spirit Day! 
Wear your school   

colours! 

12  
 

13 
Confirmation Day of 

Reflection for all 
Candidates 

 
OMPH @ 2:00 p.m. 

 

14  
 

Parent Council 
Meeting at 6:00 p.m. 

 

15 
 

 

16    
 

17 
 

Spirit Team 
Soup lunch in the 

gym! 

18  
 

Science North 
visits today! 

19 
 

20 
 

 

 

21                
 
 

Scholastic book 
orders are due in! 

22 
 

23 
New Year 

Mass today in the 
gym at 10:30! 

24 
 
  

25  
      Spirit Day! 

Dress up as your 
favourite character! 

       

26 

27 
 

 

28     29  
Junior 

Kindergarten 
Registration today! 

30 31 
Family Fun Night! 

 
4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. 

 


