Strattick Catholic Stills	January 2019					NCDSB
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	PPY ** EAB **	1	2	3	4	5
6	7 Back to school today!	8	9	10	11 Spirit Day! Wear your school colours!	12
<b>13</b> Confirmation Day of Reflection for all Candidates OMPH @ 2:00 p.m.	14 Parent Council Meeting at 6:00 p.m.	15	16	17 Spirit Team Soup lunch in the gym!	18 Science North visits today!	19
20	21 Scholastic book orders are due in!	22	23 New Year Mass today in the gym at 10:30!	24	25 Spirit Day! Dress up as your favourite character!	26
27	28 Play, Learn Grow	29 Junior Kindergarten Registration today!	30 Bell Let's Talk	31 Family Fun Night! 4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m.	Family	Funding ht